
Senior Vocabulary 3.2
6. 


7. 


8. 

   
  9. 


10. 

euphoria

gregarious

inconsequential
  inscrutable
 panegyric
Context passage:


At the funeral of Mike Snyder, his brother Bill delivered a powerful panegyric which reminded listeners of Mike’s amazing warmth and optimism.  Bill spoke of Mike’s enthusiasm and his sense of euphoria which overflowed into everything he did.  Mike had been involved in his college admissions department and spent many hours welcoming newcomers.  Because of his gregarious personality, he seemed to really enjoy meeting and socializing with the prospective students.  Mike had his priorities straight and always focused on what was important in life.  He rarely allowed inconsequential worries to dampen his day.  It was a moving speech.  In fact, at one point, Bill became choked up, but he blamed it on his inscrutable handwriting and quickly regained his composure.  
Fill-ins:

Use the context clues in the passage above to complete the sentences below with the correct word.

1. He already knew he hadn’t won, so the awards presentation seemed 



.
2. Fortunately pharmacists are able to decipher doctors’ 


 prescription notes. 
3. Graduation day is an emotional day filled with reminiscences and giddy



 .
4. The President spoke in the Rose Garden where he delivered a glowing 



 which focused on itemizing his party’s accomplishments from the past year.
5. It makes sense that she is the chair of the social committee because she is so 


.
Matching:

Match each word with the best definition.

_____ 1. euphoria

a. not important 
_____ 2. gregarious

b. public speech of praise
_____ 3. inconsequential
c. fond of company 
_____ 4. inscrutable

d. feeling excited 
_____ 5. panegyric

e. impossible to understand
